

Performance and Bid Bonds Broker Announces Expansion Of Contractor Surety Bonds Underwriting Services

Contractor performance, payment and bid bonds broker announces nationwide expansion of all surety bond underwriting services.

NEWPORT BEACH, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, November 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- – Full-service surety bond broker, White Lion Bonding & Insurance Services, announces expansion of their specialized contractor and subcontractor performance, payment,



Contractor Performance Bonds, Payment Bonds and Bid Bonds

bid, material and labor bond underwriter broker services into all 50 states. The company works with private project contractors and public works contractors to help them get the best suited bonds for the projects they are bidding and currently working on.

"

White Lion is always focused on helping small to largescale contractors and subcontractors get the best prices and terms on the performance, payment, bid and other bonds they need to get to work." White Lion provides all types of surety bonds for large and small contractors. They recently announced that they can provide contractor bid and payment bonds nationwide. See their press release here:

https://www.prlog.org/12842195-public-works-contractorbonds-broker-expands-surety-bond-underwriting-servicesnationwide.html.

Justin Kelley

The contractor and subcontractor construction bonds underwriting broker business for bid, performance and

payment bonds on public works and private construction projects presents a number of challenges. Securing the ideal bond for a specific project at the best price is important to the success and bottom line profits for contractors and subcontractors. White Lion offers the knowledge and expertise to source the best surety bond carrier to provide the bond that is best suited for each project. All select the right bonds and find the best surety bond carrier all while streamlining the process and providing fast, efficient service.

Appointments with numerous established surety bond carriers enables White Lion to negotiate and match each contractor with the best suitable bonding company. This means White Lion will find the right bonds for their clients and gives their clients access to the best surety bond rates on the market.

Established relationships with numerous bond carriers has enabled White Lion to effectively offer surety bond services in all 50 states. See more at the company USA states surety bonds page:

https://www.whitelionins.com/states.ht ml



Contractor Performance Bonds



Call For Contractor Performance Bonds, Payment Bonds and Bid Bonds

The company is focused on helping small to large-scale contractors get the best prices and terms on the bonds they need to get to work. Sub-contractor bonds are available for all trades and crafts including: electricians, carpenters, masons, plumbers, painters, and landscapers. See more on the site Contractor Bonds page;

https://www.whitelionins.com/contract-bonds/

About White Lion Bonding & Insurance Services

Dedicated to providing personalized customer service and industry expertise to all clients, White Lion has been providing quality surety bonding services since 2008. With a customer first mindset, they focus on understanding the client's needs and goals inside and out.

A <u>full service surety bond broker</u>, White Lion offers a complete portfolio of contractor bonds. They specialize in providing their clients with complete, fast, effective services and the best rates available on subdivision developer contractor, private project and public works construction bonds. Construction contractor bonds available include; bid, payment, performance, subcontractor, payment and maintenance bonds.

White Lion founders have developed unique and simplified bond analysis and processing programs to streamline the process of getting clients the best prices on the right bonds for their project.

Free consultation and free bond quotes are available on the surety bonds broker website. For more information visit the corporate site: <u>https://www.WhiteLionIns.com</u>

Contact:

White Lion Bonding & Insurance Services

Justin Kelley

949-258-9800

3419 Via Lido, Suite 424, Newport Beach, CA 92663

https:/WhiteLionIns.com

Justin Kelley White Lion Bonding & Insurance Services +1 949-258-9800 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/530828556

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.